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Kr-r 78 Participants

38 kg  Kr-r 12 Participants
1. Artemi Jeremejev Tartu K Englas

2. Rasmus Palmiste Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

3. Tomi Olek K. Palusalu SK

3. Dominik Samuel MK Hammerlock

5. Maksim Kolbasnik MK Aberg

5. Kaspar Milvek MK Leo

7. Patrik Tamson Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

8. Mikk Tubin Tartu K Englas

9. Carl Lucas Kahr SK 1Piir

10. Koit Tõnismäe MK Leo

10. Heigo Heinsaar MK Nelson

10. Roman Ohendushkevich Tartu K Englas

41 kg  Kr-r 8 Participants
1. Mario Kaljola MK Nelson

2. Mark Rõbakov MK Aberg

3. Steven Objartel Caaro SK

3. Richard Böttker K. Palusalu SK

5. Ken-Markus Kalvet SK Kadrina

5. Karl-Marten Sikk Tartu K Englas

7. Sander Aasa SK Kadrina

8. Steven Pajumäe Vändra SKP

44 kg  Kr-r 6 Participants
1. Stanislav Dovzhyk MK Nelson

2. Martin Vinokurov MK Aberg

3. Mikkel Pajumäe Vändra SKP

4. Sander Visnapuu SK 1Piir

5. Ruven Robert Klaus Rakvere SK

6. Lauri Sillaots Caaro SK

48 kg  Kr-r 7 Participants
1. Raimond Prous MK Aberg

2. Pavel Zadoroznõi MK Aberg

3. Hans Oskar Kams MK Aberg

4. Markos Kannela Tartu K Englas

5. Henri Pihlapuu Võru SS Kalev

6. Marek-Erich Grosberg Lurichi MK

7. Oleksandr Mirza K. Palusalu SK

52 kg  Kr-r 11 Participants
1. Taarjon Väärtnõu MK Aberg

2. Gregor Oleinikov MK Nelson

3. Tanel Laisarv Tapa VSK

3. Robin Engaste V.-Maarja RSK

5. Jegor Iljinski MK Nelson

5. Charli Takk Lääneranna Spordikool

7. Hendri Vesper Vändra SKP

8. Mario Kutsar SK 1Piir

8. Artjom Venediktov SK 1Piir

10. Romek Tiismaa Vändra SKP

11. Gudmund Roolsiõis Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

57 kg  Kr-r 15 Participants
1. Kevin Hilpus MK Jaan

2. Aron Lavrits Caaro SK

3. Oliver Palmiste Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

3. Vladislav Dovzhyk MK Nelson

5. Kristo Tikerpuu SK Martna

5. Rasmus Peets Põltsamaa SK

7. Siim Argos V.-Maarja RSK

8. Pert Toom Vändra SKP

9. Markus Abilon MK Aberg

10. Egert Rajaste V.-Maarja RSK

10. Mihkel Mattias Jakoby EMÜ SK

10. Steven Kaplur Vändra SKP

13. Lauri Laev Lääneranna Spordikool

13. Kalle Vaher SK Martna

15. Deniel Kond SK 1Piir

62 kg  Kr-r 7 Participants
1. Robert Kovalkov MK Aberg

2. Aaron Tõnismaa K. Palusalu SK

3. Jarmo Danilov SK Martna

4. Gregor Hendrik Mölder Lääneranna Spordikool

5. Argo Vispert SK Martna

6. Georg-Kaarel Tingas MK Aberg

7. Ats August Reimets Tapa VSK

68 kg  Kr-r 5 Participants
1. Mardo Ärmus MK Aberg

2. Venno Põrk Valga SK

3. Karl-Robin Raud Lääneranna Spordikool

4. Kert Tartes SK 1Piir

5. Marcus Treiman Rakvere SK

75 kg  Kr-r 3 Participants
1. Markus Mikk Mölder MK Nelson

2. Lukas Perner Vändra SKP

3. Rasmus Sibrits Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

85 kg  Kr-r 4 Participants
1. Joosep Kold MK Aberg

2. Kahro Pallon Caaro SK

3. Tormi Tuul MK Jaan

4. Artjom Katko SK 1Piir

Naistem. 36 Participants

36 kg  Naistem. 4 Participants
1. Helena Pihlapuu Võru SS Kalev

2. Marta Luisa Rückenberg Järvamaa Matimehed

3. Johanna Rosin Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

4. Olha Malyshko SK Kontakt

42 kg  Naistem. 6 Participants
1. Polina Timshina K. Palusalu SK
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2. Laura Maivel MK Juhan

3. Katre Roots SK Kadrina

4. Grete Danilov SK Martna

5. Kaileen Tiismaa Vändra SKP

6. Nele Marite Aedmäe Järvamaa Matimehed

50 kg  Naistem. 9 Participants
1. Sara Väljan Võru SS Kalev

2. Arina Sidorenko V.-Maarja RSK

3. Doris Renter Järvamaa Matimehed

3. Mia-Jessica Mölder Lääneranna Spordikool

5. Amanda Allipere MK Juhan

5. Eha Ester Laube Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

7. Inessa Rozhkova SK Peipsiäärsed

8. Marharyta Zavalnjur SK Kontakt

8. Merilin Songisepp Caaro SK

58 kg  Naistem. 10 Participants
1. Darja Jeremejeva EstWrest

2. Reelika Hermann MK Nelson

3. Kärol Tamson Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

3. Kendra Mirtel Metsma Korrus 3

5. Emily Vislapu Järvamaa Matimehed

5. Milana Murova SK Peipsiäärsed

7. Andra Adele Andruse SK Nipi

7. Kristella Kuuseste Caaro SK

7. Alisa Buinitska SK Peipsiäärsed

10. Elvira Vitsõn SK Peipsiäärsed

66 kg  Naistem. 7 Participants
1. Alisija Kulberg Tapa VSK

2. Kirke Ojasoo SK Nipi

3. Mirtel Lees Järvamaa Matimehed

4. Anete Leemet MK Juhan

5. Aleksandra Tikman Võru SS Kalev

6. Eleanora Mänd MK Juhan

7. Birgit Vestung Järvamaa Matimehed

Vabam. 82 Participants

38 kg  Vabam. 10 Participants
1. Jürgen Lips MK Tulevik

2. Karl Kirsimets Järvamaa Matimehed

3. Roman Ohendushkevich Tartu K Englas

3. Artemi Jeremejev Tartu K Englas

5. Aron Lieberg Järvamaa Matimehed

5. Robin Kozlovski SK Nipi

7. Arseni Romu SK Kuldkaru

8. Koit Tõnismäe MK Leo

8. Kaspar Milvek MK Leo

8. Renee Palmre SK Nipi

41 kg  Vabam. 9 Participants
1. Mario Aganits MK Mustut

2. Vassiljev Lev SK Kontakt

3. Richard Böttker K. Palusalu SK

3. Ken-Markus Kalvet SK Kadrina

5. Sander Aasa SK Kadrina

5. Steven Objartel Caaro SK

7. Amir Ajhaev MK Lapiti

8. Steven Pajumäe Vändra SKP

9. Karl-Marten Sikk Tartu K Englas

44 kg  Vabam. 7 Participants
1. Giorgi Esebua Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

2. Ratmir Beljajev SK Kuldkaru

3. Mikkel Pajumäe Vändra SKP

4. Jegor Bondarenko SK Kuldkaru

5. Jakob Urman MK Lapiti

6. Lauri Sillaots Caaro SK

7. Ruven Robert Klaus Rakvere SK

48 kg  Vabam. 10 Participants
1. Kirill Buldakov SK Kuldkaru

2. Toms Valovs SK 1Piir

3. Pavel Zadoroznõi MK Aberg

3. Artur Kosyntsev MK Tulevik

5. Oleksandr Mirza K. Palusalu SK

5. Chris-Ian Kiipus MK Tulevik

7. Kevin Müür MK Tulevik

8. Ratmir Lapitski SK Kontakt

9. Marekl-Erich Grosberg Lurichi MK

9. Otto Oskar Palm SK Nipi

52 kg  Vabam. 9 Participants
1. Daniil Korotkov SK Kontakt

2. Ruslan Konetski SK Kuldkaru

3. Mikk Talimaa MK Tulevik

3. Hendri Vesper Vändra SKP

5. Gudmund Roosiõis Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

5. Tanel Laisarv Tapa VSK

7. Robin Engaste V.-Maarja RSK

8. Charli Takk Lääneranna Spordikool

9. Romek Tiismaa Vändra SKP

57 kg  Vabam. 15 Participants
1. Ivan Holybotsky SK Kontakt

2. Rasmus Peets SK Nipi

3. Platon Yastrebov MK Tulevik

3. Sander Loit MK Tulevik

5. Robert Spilik MK Lapiti

5. Siim Argos V.-Maarja RSK

7. Kaur Zahkna MK Juhan

8. Kristo Tikerpuu SK Martna

9. Artjom Savel SK Kuldkaru

10. Steven Kaplur Vändra SKP

11. Kevin Kozlovski SK Nipi

12. Jan-Rasmus Käis MK Lapiti

13. Pert Toom Vändra SKP

13. Aron Lavrits Caaro SK

15. Kalle Vaher SK Martna
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62 kg  Vabam. 8 Participants
1. Kaarel Koobas MK Tulevik

2. Tristan Leppik MK Lapiti

3. Uku Nugis Järvamaa Matimehed

3. Jarmo Danilov SK Martna

5. Valeri Narolin SK Kuldkaru

5. Maikel Beljajev SK Kuldkaru

7. Argo Vispert SK Martna

8. Ats August Reimets Tapa VSK

68 kg  Vabam. 7 Participants
1. Venno Põrk Valga SK

2. Richard Pukk MK Lapiti

3. Romet Nõmme MK Lapiti

4. Reimo Roos SK Nipi

5. Jaagup Udu MK Tulevik

6. Marcus Treiman Rakvere SK

7. Otto Nugis Järvamaa Matimehed

75 kg  Vabam. 3 Participants
1. Lukas Perner Vändra SKP

2. Maanuel Pihlak Järvamaa Matimehed

3. Rasmus Sibrits Jõgeva VSK / Jõgeva Ramm

85 kg  Vabam. 4 Participants
1. Kahro Pallon Caaro SK

2. Johannes Jõe Järvamaa Matimehed

3. Matthias Maasikpalu Järvamaa Matimehed

4. Lauri Piller SK Nipi
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